249349
604428
556075
1106591

864899
679589
1481159
1328381
1107582
1029117
442348
955431

arrangor

tavlingsledare

deltagare

Herr

Ostlund
Axelsson

Andersson

Hoff

Herrjunior

Pettersson
Christensson

Wilander

Jonsson/Pettersson
Nagysson

Bjarehall

Johansson

Jogmark

Regionala Kval Kinna
2013-12-08
Sjuharadsbygdens Sportskytteklubb
Christian Erlandsson

30

Sonny
Tom
Rune
Johan

Tim
Andreas
Henrik
Johan
Andreas
Emil
Mikael
Mattias

Uddevalla Skg
Kvibergs SF
Gunnebo SkF
Roasjo SKF

| 16/LV 6 SF

Vellinge SpSk

Ossjo SKF

Roasjo SKF
Sjuharadsbygdens SpSK
| 16/LV 6 SF
Sjuharadsbygdens SpSK
Eslovs SG

616,9

606
603,8
592,2

612,7
610,8
606,9
602,1
602,5
600,8
594.,4
602,7

614,4
606,1
604,8
605,2

613,5
608,6
603,5

602
596,5

597
603,3
586,1

1231,3
1212,1
1208,6
1197,4

1226,2
1219,4
1210,4
1204,1

1199
1197,8
1197,7
1188,8



238094
575384
565568
578540
578533
420969

1358970
393579
572427
1417131
290659
390817
1029120
1372910
750748
1345572
1005037
1119259

Dam

Helmersson
Franzén
Fagerstrom
Berglund
Berglund
Miebach

Damjunior

Bondesson
Holmstrom
Nilsson
Hyytidinen
Arvidsson
Johansson
Bjarehall
Jonsson
Sjostrom
Andersson
Nilsson

Klemmedsson

Irené
Andrea
Emelie
Sara
Lisa
Sara

Maria
Linn
Louise
Nathalie
Michaela
Emelie
Nina
Johanna
Mathilda
Ida
Sarah
Johanna

Kvibergs SF

Kvibergs SF

Aspd SF

Boras Luftgevarsklubb
Boras Luftgevarsklubb
| 16/LV 6 SF

Gullabo SF
Karlstad-Ulvsby SF
Sjuharadsbygdens SpSK
Virsbo USKF
Skillingaryds USKF
Veddige USKF

| 16/LV 6 SF

Gullabo SF

Vimmerby SF
Sjuharadsbygdens SpSK
Ystads SG
Christianstads Sks

413,5
4131
408,8

403
404,3
3971

413,8
411,3
407,7
404,5

407
405,4
401,9

403
404,6
404,1
397,8
397,7

413,7
4111
410,1
405,3
398,1
395,1

408,8
409,4
409,6
412,6
408,3
405,3
407,6
405,8
402,2
401,5

404
399,7

827,2
824,2
818,9
808,3
802,4
792,2

822,6
820,7
817,3
817,1
815,3
810,7
809,5
808,8
806,8
805,6
801,8
797,4



